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M&T Bank Corporation
JPMorgan Chase & Co.

Huntington Bancshares Incorporated
Pinnacle Financial Partners, Inc.

Regions Financial Corporation

3.06
2.96
291
2.60
2.58

n133aasINIsaulusinaUsEmeAvas

NBINUNAN

SNAY

United States

99.31

N139AATINTANULUNGUINEIWNTTUVDY

NBINUNAN

Yansneau 9%NAV

Regional Banks

Diversified Banks

83.24
16.07

Joyanasundn a4 Jui 29 nw. 67



KWI USBANK-A

n1samulunamuauiundl 20% (nesluuszme wag/v3anasdneuseine)

%aﬂamuwﬁﬂ : Manulife Advanced Fund SPC - U.S. Bank Equity Segregated Portfolio (the “U.S. Bank Equity Fund”) (Share Class
AA USD)
ISIN code : KYG5800M4690

Bloomberg code :  MUBEAAU:KY
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